
Zopfschiessen ISVHR 2017

Schiesssportzentrum Probstei

Zopfstich 300 m

Rang Name Vorname Punkte Jg. Sportgerät Auszeichnung

1 Bachmann Stefan 96 1986 Stgw 90 Kranzzopf

2 Oehler Hans 93 1932 Karabiner Kranzzopf

3 Ritter Jonas 93 1978 Stagw Kranzzopf

4 Kinz Bernhard 92 1985 Stgw 90 Zopf

5 Kinz Helmut 90 1946 Stagw Zopf

6 Zeymer Jürgen 90 1951 Stgw 57/03 Zopf/Confi/Butter

7 Rohr Beat 90 1972 Stgw 90 Zopf

8 Schwengeler Ernst 90 1946 Stgw 57/03 Zopf

9 Bachmann Rudolf 89 1943 Stgw 90 Zopf

10 Bucher Ernst 89 1940 Stgw 57/03 Zopf

11 Talattad Rey Noel 88 1961 Stgw 90 Zopf

12 Caravatti Susanna 88 1962 Stgw 90 Zopf/Confi/Butter

13 Lüttge Nico 87 1979 Stgw 57/03 Zopf

14 Christen Stefan 86 1969 Stgw 90 Zopf

15 Hunziker Daniel 85 1969 Stgw 57/02 Zopf

16 Lüdi Kurt 84 1938 Stgw 90 Zopf

17 Steinmann Hans 83 1932 Karabiner Zopf

18 Metz Roger 83 1973 Stgw 57/03 Zopf/Confi/Butter

19 Eichenberger Erich 81 1943 Stgw 57/03 Zopf

20 Raurich Vinzenz 81 1974 Stgw 57/02 Zopf

21 Raguth Tscharner Walter 80 1946 Stgw 90 Zopf

22 Maag Ernst 79 1932 Karabiner Zopf

23 Kühne Simon 79 1984 Stgw 90 Zopf

24 Schneider Stephan 78 1962 Stgw 90 Zopf/Confi/Butter

25 Batur Marko 76 2002 Stgw 90 Zopf

26 Müller Bernhard 75 1958 Stgw 90 Zopf

27 Kolp Max 75 1957 Stgw 57/02 Zopf

28 Sandhofer Stephan 72 1968 Stgw 90 Zopf

29 Oberholzer René 71 1946 Stgw-57/02 Zopf

30 Gasser Colin 71 2001 Stgw 90 Zopf/Confi/Butter

31 Kerner Charlie 57 1961 Stgw 57/02 Zopf



Zopfschiessen ISVHR 2017

Schiesssportzentrum Probstei

Ruck-Zuck Stich 300 m

Rang Name Vorname Punkte ND Tiefs. Jg. Sportgerät Auszeichnung

1 Oehler Hans 29 97 1932 Karabiner Wein

2 Rohr Beat 29 92 1972 Stgw 90 Haas

3 Batur Marko 29 19 88 2002 Stgw 90

4 Zeymer Jürgen 28 27 93 1951 Stgw 57/03

5 Kinz Bernhard 28 92 1985 Stgw 90

6 Bachmann Stefan 28 90 1986 Stgw 90

7 Bachmann Rudolf 27 99 1943 Stgw 90

8 Schwengeler Ernst 27 99 1946 Stgw 57/03

9 Kinz Helmut 27 89 1946 Stagw

10 Eichenberger Erich 26 26 94 1943 Stgw 57/03 Haas

11 Metz Roger 26 93 1973 Stgw 57/03

12 Raurich Vinzenz 26 90 1974 Stgw 57/02

13 Talattad Rey Noel 26 90 1961 Stgw 90

14 Hunziker Daniel 26 87 1969 Stgw 57/02

15 Bucher Ernst 25 97 1940 Stgw 90

16 Ritter Jonas 25 93 1978 Stagw

17 Sandhofer Stephan 25 90 1968 Stgw 90

18 Lüttge Nico 24 92 1979 Stgw 57/03

19 Christen Stefan 24 88 1969 Stgw 90

20 Steinmann Hans 24 86 1932 Karabiner Haas

21 Lüdi Kurt 24 21 85 1938 Stgw 90

22 Kühne Simon 24 85 1984 Stgw 90

23 Schneider Stephan 24 84 1962 Stgw 90

24 Gasser Colin 22 67 2001 Stgw 90

25 Müller Bernhard 18 71 1958 Stgw 90

26 Kerner Charlie 14 86 1961 Stgw 57/02


